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Rang Name Vorname Verein Team Punkte Deta
1 Hiusler Claudia Team Tibco - To The Top 754  ©
2 Worrack Trixi Specialized - Lululemon 688 o>
3 Brennauer Lisa Specialized - Lululemon 678 o>
4 Fennel Esther lfg\g 1Central Rhede gigﬁ ;igige? —Cgslrilflrngl::fe - Fachklinik 360 5
5 Hessling Melanie OSG Dortmund 339 w
6 Gebhardt Elke Team Argos-Shimano Women 222 o>
7 Schemmer Jana RSV Unna 1968 206
8 Teutenberg Ina-Yoko Specialized - Lululemon 193 o>
9 Kroger Mieke Team futurumshop.nl 191 o>
10 Beck Luisa RSC Kelheim Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen" 169 o>
11 Gass Daniela Squadra Scappatella 168 o>
12 Hammes Kathrin gggﬁigﬁ;ﬁféu Racing Students Women 165 o>
13 Zwick Martina ll{g\g 1Central Rhede gigﬁ elégige? E:SEII;E;]TIEZSC - Fachklinik 163 o
T Simows AR KoLl Contnte Tk 159
14 Paul Stefanie RSG Hannover Saikl's - Cross - Frauenteam 159 )
16 Lechner Corinna SV Aufbau Altenburg Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen" 153 )2
17 Kockerling Ronja RSG Buchenau gﬁg;;;‘gigef ;jgsﬁggelllelalffe - FachKlinik 145 o
18 Pohl Stephanie Team futurumshop.nl 138 o>
19 Trotman Reta Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen" 132 o>
20  Schiff Carolin VC Vegesack gﬁgﬁel;zgi;f 'ngﬁgga‘lésze - Fachklinik 130 @
21 Kasper Romy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 128 o>
22 Wesselhoeft Benita MC Pirate 126 =
23 Plambeck Susanne Harburger RG Team Bertram & Romer 125 o>
24 Zanner Beate RC Gera 92 Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen" 111 o>
25 Becker Charlotte Wiggle Honda 109 o>
25 Hofmann Sarah-Lena Team futurumshop.nl 109 o>
27 Janke Dorothee 107w
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27

29

30
31

32

33

33
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

43

45

45

47

48

49

49
51

52

53

54

Rebmann

Koep

Kupfernagel

Fischer

Haatz

Eggl

Heres
Fischer
Sostmann
Schiitz
Schnitzmeier
Hennes

Horbach

Robb

Ortmiiller

Fiedler
Lambracht

Hartl

Wegemund

Meizer

Oschger

Pfister

Bertram

Noever

Cerny

Jasmin
Christina

Hanka

Lisa

Gina

Elena

Ute

Sabine
Maren
Adelheid
Anna Bianca
Tanja

Ariane

Lisa

Madeleine

Yvonne
Bettina

Manuela

Lydia

Lisa
Theres
Steffi

Annabell

Carolin

Anne-Josephe

Heike

Francis

RV Endspurt 08
Wuppertal

RV Wald-Heil Stegen

RC Staubwolke
Quadrath

RV Elxleben

RRC Giinther
KolIn-Longerich

"forice 89" Dachau

Radsportclub 07 Fulda

BIKE AID
ESV Lingen
VC Corona Weiden

TV Attendorn 1900
BIKE AID

RV Germania
Hamburg

RSG Buchenau

Schoneberger RV
Iduna

RC Sprintax Bielefeld

ARBO Radteam
VITALOGIC

Schoneberger RV
Iduna

RSC Reinheim 1980

Chemnitzer PSV

RSV Wanderlust
Ebringen

RSC Friesenheim
RSC Niirtingen

RV Germania
Hamburg

RSV
Stuttgart-Vaihingen
1901

TV Attendorn 1900
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Racing Students Women

Koga Ladies - Central Rhede - Fachklinik

Dr. Herzog - Cycling Team
Rusvelo Women

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"

Koga Ladies - Central Rhede - Fachklinik

Dr. Herzog - Cycling Team

Team Bertram & Romer

Wiggle Honda

Team Bertram & Romer

Koga Ladies - Central Rhede - Fachklinik

Dr. Herzog - Cycling Team
Team Bertram & Romer

Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Team Bertram & Romer

Koga Ladies - Central Rhede - Fachklinik

Dr. Herzog - Cycling Team

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"
Racing Students Women

Team Stuttgart

Team Bertram & Romer

Team Stuttgart
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97
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59

59

55

55
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52
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50
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54
56

56

58
58
60
60

62

62

64
65
65
65

68

68

70

71

71
73
73
75

75

77

78

78

78

81
82

83

83

Genth
Schink

van den Brock

Heiny
Weiss
Deuerlein

Weber

Borchers

Wasmundt

Edelmann
Briickner
Rathmann

Scharbach

Biichler

Weigl
Girtitz
Dittmann
Glaser

Kockerling

Roth
Scheffler

Amend

Brauns

Rosa

Lina-Kristin
Ira

Ellen
Sandra
Julia

Pia
Stephanie

Stefanie
Annika

Tanja
Janina

Annette

Sarah
Elena
Sonja
Caroline

Liv-Susanne

Lena
Sandra
Marina

Marie-Therese
Magdalena
Lisa

Sabine

Ulrike Gesine
Lena

Sabine

Hannah

Hanna

Annelie

Radteam Copenick

RV Méwe 22
MG-Liirrip

RV Concordia Reute

RSV Irschenberg
RSV Ellmendingen
Athletik Club 1892
Weinheim

Sport-Club Itzehoe

TSG 1847 Leutkirch
BIKE AID

TV Attendorn 1900
RV Concordia Reute

RSV
Stuttgart-Vaihingen
1901

BIKE AID

RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927
Langenhagen

Blau-Weil Buchholz
Gubener Radsport
RSV Esselbach 1924
SSV Gera 1990

RV Sturmvogel
Miinchen 1952

1. RV Leipzig 1990

RSV Werner Otto
Berlin

RSC Dorsten 1983
RSG Buchenau

TSV 1862 Erding

Cycling Team Bochum

KJV Riigen Die
Nordlichter

RSG Muldental
Grimma
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Gsd Gestion - Kallisto

Racing Students Women
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Team RSG Placeworkers

Team Stuttgart

Racing Students Women

Team Stuttgart

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Team Bertram & Romer

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"

Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Koga Ladies - Central Rhede - Fachklinik

Dr. Herzog - Cycling Team

45
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29
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26

26

26
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83

83

87

87
89
89
91

92

92

92
92

92

92

98

98

98

101

101

103

103
103

106

106
106
106

110

110

110

Stein-Kirch
Strahl

Hoyer

Lorch
Hasenstab
Mader

Werheit

Berger

Bernhard

Boberg
Haverkamp-Roisch

Hinrichs

Poller

Miiller-Ott

Probst
Venjakob
Gindert

Schneidenbach

Kern

Platzdasch

Zwieten, van

Glasmacher-Teichert

Kaiser
Schreder

Schumacher
Blatt

Bornemann

Seithel

Annegret
Eva
Xenia

Dorothee
Nadja
Nicole

Anika

Melanie

Bianca

Isabelle-Sophie

Manuela

Ines

Lisa

Lisa
Isabell
Katharina

Erika

Anja

Brigitte

Mandy

Lina
Claudia

Janine
Nadja
Gabriela

Susan
Anna

Saskia

RSV Team - ME
Mettmann

TV Attendorn 1900

RSV Braunschweig
1923

Stevens-1a-Crossteam
VC Hohentwiel Singen Racing Students Women
RSC Stahlrof8 Wittlich

RSC Kempten Team Stuttgart

TV Attendorn 1900

RSV
Stuttgart-Vaihingen Team Stuttgart
1901

ASC
Kronach-Frankenwald Team RSG Placeworkers

RV 1889 Schweinfurt
RG BSV Hamburg

RV Germania
Hamburg

RK Endspurt 09
Cottbus

Team Bertram & Romer

USC Kiel Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Team

RV Adler Empfingen Albstadt werke-Belenus-EasyTours-Solvis
(Radsportbezirk Schwarzwald-Zollern e.V.)

RSV Miinster
RSV Hallertau

RV Germania
Rockenberg

RV Frohsinn
Herxheim

MTB-Club Wehrheim
RSC Sturmvogel Bonn Team RSG Placeworkers

BSV Profil
Hiirtgenwald

RSC Hildesheim
RSV 1895 Passau Team Stuttgart
RSC St. Ingbert

RV Germania
Rockenberg

RSC Sturmvogel Bonn Team RSG Placeworkers

RV Badenia
Linkenheim
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23

23

22

22
21
21
20

18

18

18
18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

14

14
14

13

13
13
13

12

12

12
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110

110
115
116

116

116
116
116
116
122

122

122

122
122
122
122
122
122
122

122

122

122

122
122
137
137

137

137
137
137

137

137

Stefanic

Stienen
Freund

Berndt
Heizmann

Ludwi
Schreiber

Schulze
Wotsch

Baetz

Briickner

Bubner

Delev

Schneider

Seeg

Siebert

Skowrnowski

Weil}
Wiedemann
Bernhard

Brandau

Briick

Biihner
Fieker

Fratzke

Hermann

Kopietz

Christiane

Jutta
Manuela

Sarah
Tina

Sonja
Urte
Steffi
Melanie

Ulrike

Cornelia

Janine

Charlene
Eva
Marie
Bea
Yvonne
Johanna

Sabine
Annika
Tamara
Dana

Elke
Lisa-Maria
Lydia
Elisabeth

Simone

Vanessa
Janet

Marion

Stephanie

Caroline

RV Rheintreu Krefeld
05

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

RC Schmitter Koln
Turnerschaft Harburg

PSV-Cycling-Team
Berlin

RFC Freilauf RoBbach
RSC Liineburg

White Rock
Chemnitzer PSV

RSV Team Killerwade

PSV-Cycling-Team
Berlin

RK Endspurt 09
Cottbus

Team Gsd Gestion
RSC Sturmvogel Bonn Team RSG Placeworkers
SC DHfK Leipzig
RSV 1895 Passau
RSV Speiche
Pulheimer SC
RFV 1893 Prien

RV Pfeil 1905
Magstadt

Team Siebengebirge

RSC Sturmvogel
Potsdam

MTB RheinBerg

RC Friesenheim 1899
VC Hohentwiel Singen
RSC Schénaich

RV Frohsinn
Herxheim

RSV Oschelbronn

EBE Racing Team

Radunion Halle
VFL Waldkraiburg

Vogtlidndisches
Radsportteam Plauen

RSV Werner Otto
Berlin
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Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"
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10
10
10
10

v v v L LS ST S SSSSD Y OO DS



137

137

137
137

137

150

150

150
150
150
150
150
150

150

159

159

159

159

159

159
159

166

166

166
166

166

171

171

Kiinkel

Liitge

Markenbeck

Reifschneider

von Skwarczinsky

Hamberger

Heckmann

Rathmann
Saleschke
Schuler

Schulz

Schonegg

Fecht. von der

(el

rl

Janke

Mark

Z

ehring

Rautenberg

Seidenbecher

Brunke

Caroli

Hoesen

Stopp

Strohschneider

Badmann

Modler

Ramona
Katrin

Nicole

Natalie

Carola

Johanna

Lisa

Susanne
Claudia
Maxie
Desirée
Désirée

Kerstin

Lisa

Solveig
Laura
Alexandra
Jeannine
Madlen

Susanne

Johanna-Marie

Katrin

Constanze

Katharina

Katja

Sandra

Johanna

Julia

SSV Ulm 1846

PSV-Cycling-Team
Berlin

RSV Miinster
TV Dorf-Erbach 1909

RSC Waltershausen-
Gotha

RSV Solidaritit
Dingolfing
VC Darmstadt 1899

RSC Oldenburg 1965
1. RV Leipzig 1990
1.RSC Strausberg
RSV Rheinzabern
BIKE AID

SG Kaarst

TV Kressbronn

RV Germania
Hamburg

RSV Osthelden

RV Endspurt 08
Wuppertal

SC Furtwangen

SV Turbine
Neubrandenburg

Uetersener SG
SV Jena-Zwitzen

RSV Braunschweig
1923

RSV Solidaritit
Dingolfing

RG Uni Hamburg
RSC Zweibriicken 88

Rad-Sport-Club
Naumburg

RSV Wanderlust
Ebringen

Cycling-Team
Wuppertal
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Team Bergamont

Team "maxx-Solar/Frauen"

Berner-Bikes.com-Radreisen Mallorca -
Ladies Cross-Team

Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Team
Albstadt_werke-Belenus-EasyTours-Solvis
(Radsportbezirk Schwarzwald-Zollern e.V.)

Team Bertram & Romer - Cross

Team Bertram & Romer

Team Rapha FOCUS
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171

171
171
171
177
177

177

177
177
177

177

177
177

177

187
187

187

190

190

Nappa

Schumann
Weinkotz

Weinstein

Eggers

Hofmann

Hopfinger

Packebusch
Pawelczyk

Roersch
i

Werkle

Wessalowski

Wichmann

Krpal

PreuB

Radimerski

JanBen

Weber

Giulia

Birte
Nicole
Isabel
Kazharina

Ulrike
Lisa

Michaela
Svenja

Inge
Jana

Manuela

Kathrin
Sandra

Nadine

Tamara

Anja

Ellen

Birgit

RSV Oschelbronn

TV Attendorn 1900
RIG Vorderpfalz
Cycling Team Bochum
ViIB Polch

TSV Crailsheim

RSG Giefien u.
Wieseck

V1B Polch
Harburger RG
Polizei-SV Bonn

RSV Braunschweig
1923

RSF Niederlinxweiler
ESV Lingen

SG Athletico
Biidelsdorf

BIKE AID
RSV Aachen

Schoneberger RV
Iduna

RSV
Stuttgart-Vaihingen
1901

"forice 89" Dachau

Team
Albstadt_werke-Belenus-EasyTours-Solvis
(Radsportbezirk Schwarzwald-Zollern e.V.)

Team RSG Placeworkers

Team RSG Placeworkers

Stevens-1a-Crossteam

Saikl's - Cross - Frauenteam

Team Stuttgart

Zur Ranglisten-Ubersicht

Stand: Mi, 03.09.2025 01:39 Copyright by rad-net.de.
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